

Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)

Mat 293 of 2025
WBNP 0600-0852-2025

Order no.3 Dated – 11-08-2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/PR and appearance.

Petitioner take no steps. No SR/AD is received.

Due to resolution of Bongaon local Bar ,lawyers are refrain from judicial work.

So case is adjourned .

To 16-09-2025 for SR /AD/PR and appearance.

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,