

Present:- Smt Reshmi Das (JO Code WB01253)

Mat 293 of 2025
WBNP 0600-0852-2025

Order no.5 Dated – 17-11-2025

Today is fixed for necessary order .

Petitioner take no steps .

Ld PO is on Leave .

To 31-01-2026 for necessary order .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,